10:00

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:15

15:45

16:00

National Working Day

10:00 - 16:00, Wednesday 7 November 2012
Friends House, 173-177 Euston Road London NW1 2BJ

AGENDA

Registration, refreshments and networking

Update from DfE including progress on the
Children’s and Families Bill

Implications for families and services from the Children and Young
People’s Outcome Forum and news from the SEND pathfinders

Lunch

¢ Report from the NatSIP Working Group on Assessment Process
and the Single Plan for Sl learners and their families
e Update about Finance and Funding models for Sl services

o NatSIP working groups and publications

NatSIP Working groups

Outcomes Benchmarking
Assessment Process and Single Plan
S| Workforce Development

NatSIP future and capacity building
A National Offer for Sl Learners

vk wnN e

Plenary and Next Steps

Tea and close

Phil Snell,
SEND Division, DfE

Christine Lenehan,
Director of CDC

Brian Gale,
National Deaf
Children’s Society

7Nov2012Agenda v3



