

## **National Working Day**

10:00 - 16:00, Wednesday 7 November 2012 Friends House, 173-177 Euston Road London NW1 2BJ

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Registration, refreshments and networking	
11:00	Update from DfE including progress on the Children's and Families Bill	Phil Snell, SEND Division, DfE
11:45	Implications for families and services from the Children and Young People's Outcome Forum and news from the SEND pathfinders	Christine Lenehan, Director of CDC
12:30	Lunch	
13:15	<ul> <li>Report from the NatSIP Working Group on Assessment Process and the Single Plan for SI learners and their families</li> <li>Update about Finance and Funding models for SI services</li> <li>NatSIP working groups and publications</li> </ul>	Brian Gale, National Deaf Children's Society
14:15	NatSIP Working groups 1. Outcomes Benchmarking 2. Assessment Process and Single Plan 3. SI Workforce Development 4. NatSIP future and capacity building 5. A National Offer for SI Learners	
15:45	Plenary and Next Steps	
16:00	Tea and close	